Spring 2017 Graduation Student Survey

Current Ministry Position by Degree

Associate’s Bachelor’s Certificate’s

Full time paid position 1 6
Not at this time 7 24
Part time paid position 3 24
Volunteer position 1 36
Total 12 920
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Do you intend to enroll in a new program at NOBTS in the future?
Associate’s Bachelor’s Certificate Doctoral

No 2 20
Yes 10 70
Total 12 90
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Of those who intend to re-enroll, when?
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Are you currently under consideration for
a new or different ministry position?

No Yes Total

Associates 12 12
Bachelor’s 58 32 90
Certificate 67 19 86
Doctoral 29 7 36
Graduate

Certificate 9 2 11
Master's 93 22 115
ThM 4 1 5
Total 272 83 355

Has your pending degree from NOBTS been a factor in being
considered for ministry-related positions?

Unsure at
No this point  Yes Total
Associate’s 1 8 3 12
Bachelor’s 26 23 41 90
Certificate 51 24 11 86
Doctoral 14 10 12 36
Grad Cert 7 1 3 11
Master's 42 28 45 115
Thm 3 1 1 5
Total 144 95 116 355

To what degree has your training at NOBTS enhanced your
knowledge and skills for ministry?

1 2 3 4 Total
Associate’s 1 1 10 12
Bachelor’s 2 2 16 70 90
Certificate 1 1 20 64 86
Doctoral 4 32 36
Grad Cert 2 9 11
Master's 5 24 86 115
ThM 5 5

Total 3 9 67 276 355



When you have utilized the NOBTS library, have you
found library staff and services helpful?

No Yes Total
Associate’s 12 12
Bachelor’s 11 79 90
Certificate 23 63 86
Doctoral 36 36
Grad Cert 2 9 11
Master's 10 105 115
ThM 5 5
Total 46 309 355

When you have utilized the NOBTS
library, have you found the library staff
and services to be helpful?

= No

=Yes

Were you given training and resources in how to
use the library services?

No Yes Total

Associates 12 12
Bachelor’s 17 73 90
Certificate 44 42 86
Doctoral 36 36
Grad Cert 4 7 11
Master's 23 92 115
ThM 1 4 5
Total 89 266 355

Were you given training and
resources in how to use the library?

‘ = No

= Yes
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